
 

CSP School Staff 2016-2017 
Administration 

Erkan Derin | Principal |  ederin@mycsp.org 
 

Darryl Gonzalez | HS Assistant Principal |  dgonzalez@mycsp.org 
 

Ashley Moore | MS Assistant Principal |  amoore@mycsp.org 
 

Tayfun Yagar | Program/Testing Coordinator|  tyagar@mycsp.org 
 

Amy Waters | Operations Manager | operations@mycsp.org 
 

Angie Obrien| Principal's Secretary |  aobrien@mycsp.org 
 

June Calvert | Registrar/Middle School Secretary| jcalvert@mycsp.org 
 

Cassie Bogdan | Financial Secretary |  cbogden@mycsp.org 
 

Sydney Tramontano | Receptionist | stramontano@mycsp.org 

 

Student Services 
Ashlee Brown | School Guidance Counselor | abrown@mycsp.org 

 
Jessica Oterson | School Psychologist | joterson@mycsp.org 

 

Technology Education 
Sinan Bilgen | Lead Teacher |  sbilgen@mycsp.org 

 
Engin Acar | Technology Teacher | eacar@mycsp.org 

 
Andrew Meyer | Technology Education | ameyer@mycsp.org 
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IT Department 
Emre Tekin | IT Manager | etekin@mycsp.org 

 
Ben Grantham | Teacher Assistant | bgantham@mycsp.org 

 
Antony Phifer | Teacher Assistant | aphifer@mycsp.org 

 

Language Arts 
Donna Mccalister | English Department Chair |  dmccalister@mycsp.org 

 
Wendy Jensen | Language Arts | wjensen@mycsp.org 

 
Luann Bulisco | Language Arts | lbulisco@mycsp.org 

 
Kristopher Hood | Language Arts | khood@mycsp.org 

 
Gregory Mullen | Language Arts | gmullen@mycsp.org 

 
 

Health and Physical Education 
Erik Johnson | Physical Education Teacher | ejohnson@mycsp.org 

 

Art 
Rachell Pratt | Art | rpratt@mycsp.org 
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Mathematics 
Imelda Valencia| Department Chair | ivalencia@mycsp.org 

 
Lyniper Al-Os | Math Teacher | lalos@mycsp.org 

 
Merlina Bogador | Math | mbogador@mycsp.org 

 
Yasemin Gunes | Math | ygunes@mycsp.org 

 
Vincent Njong | Math | vnjong@mycsp.org 

 
Diana Stinson | Math | dstinson@mycsp.org 

 
 

Science 
 

Ashish Vadalia | Department Chair | avadalia@mycsp.org 
 

Kathleen Scarlett | Science Teacher | kscarlett@mycsp.org 
 

Yasmin Beazer | Science Teacher | ybeazer@mycsp.org 
 

David Hamrum | Science Teacher | dhamrum@mycsp.org 

 

Special Education 
Mona Gomaa | Media Specialist / IEP Facilitator | mgomaa@mycsp.org 

Betty Griffin | Special Education | bgriffin@mycsp.org 
Leslie Santacroce | Special Education | lsantacroce@mycsp.org 

 
Regina Zambito | Special Education / Language Arts | 

rzambito@mycsp.org 
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Liberal Arts & World Language 
Tuesdai Ingulia | Department Chair| tingulia@mycsp.org 

 
Malvina Albayrak | Lead Teacher |  malbayrak@mycsp.org 

 
Jessica Cunning | Social Studies | jcunning@mycsp.org 

 
Mandi Ferrante | Social Studies | mferrante@mycsp.org 

 
Sean Meighen | Social Studies | smeighen@mycsp.org 

 
Janette Morandin | Social Studies | jmorandin@mycsp.org 

 
Serap Bicer | World Language | sbicer@mycsp.org 

 
Christina Cantrell | World Language | ccantrell@mycsp.org 

 
Yusuf Yilmaz | World Language | yyilmaz@mycsp.org 

 
 

Nurse 
 

Patty Stocker | School Nurse | nurse@mycsp.org 
 
 

Cafeteria 
 

Sue Messerschmidt | Cafeteria | smesserschmidt@mycsp.org 
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